NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0939081 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/13/2016 6:03:20 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: KNOX COUNTY JUNIOR FOOTBALL LEAGUE INC.

Company ID: 0939081 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 12/14/2015 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/13/2016 6:03:20 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

417 KNOX ST.

BARBOURVILLE, KY 40906

Registered Agent Name/Address

KEVIN HINKLE 417 KNOX ST.

BARBOURVILLE, KY 40906

Current Officers

President Jerry D Miller, Jr. 85 Hubbard Branch Rd, Barbourville, KY 40906

Secretary Jennifer Bruner PO Box 1882, Barbourville, KY 40906 Vice President Kevin Hinkle PO Box 264, Barbourville, KY 40906 Treasurer Joshua K Smith PO Box 445, Bimble, KY 40915

Directors

Director Samuel B Castle 513 Sharps Gap Rd, Barbourville, KY 40906
Director Dave R Collins 230 Knox St. Suite 1, Barbourville, KY 40906
Director Wanda K Johnson 15 Rays Knob Rd, Barbourville, KY 40906

Signatures

Signature Jerry D Miller, Jr.
Title President